BDV 2018/19

Landesliga Nord
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Team X S U

N Matches +/-

Score

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Schirmer, Dominik, Paul-Rauscher-Str. 5, 85055 Ingolstadt, Mobil:
0160 2060360, Tel.: 0841 93763432, domirapper@gmx.net
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Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Matches

Sat.22.09.2018 14:30 00060030 DC Herzogenaurach

17:00 00060030 DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg

Sat.20.10.2018 12:00 00060151  DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg

17:00 00060151 DC Franken-Power Il

Sat.01.12.2018 12:00 00060151  DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg

17:00 00060151  Finnigan's Harp Nbg. Il

Sat.12.01.2019 14:30 00030040 DSV Phoenix Neumarkt

17:00 00030040 DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg

Sat.02.02.2019 14:30 00060330 DSV Nurnberg

17:00 00060330 DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg

Sat.02.03.2019 14:30 00060350 DC Condor Lautertal

17:00 00060350 DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg

Sat.06.04.2019 14:30 00060220 TSV Glashdtten

17:00 00060220 DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg
Sat.04.05.2019 12:00 00060151  DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg

17:00 00060151 DSV Nurnberg

Sat.25.05.2019 14:30 00060250  DC Herzogenaurach
17:00 00060250 DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg

Hallenverzeichnis
09030040 Altes Feuerwehrhaus
Sachsenhausen 17, 63773 Goldbach

09060030 Cafe Q

Vorderer FloRanger 31, 96450 Coburg
09060220 Cafe Bar Garage

Rennweg 12, 90489 Nirnberg
09060250 Checkpoint

Karl-Schiller-Str. 6, 92348 Berg
09060330 TSV Wolfstein

Wolfsteinstr. 2, 92318 Neumarkt

09060350 Sportheim TSV Kleinschwarzenlohe
SchleiBweg 1, 90530 Kleinschwarzenlohe

DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg
DC Condor Lautertal
TSV Glashtten

DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg
Kangaroots

DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg
DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg
DC Goldbach

DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg
Kangaroots

DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg
DC Franken-Power |

DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg
Finnigan's Harp Nbg. Il
DC Goldbach

DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg
DC D'Artagnan Nurnberg
DSV Phoenix Neumarkt

75
2:10
5:7
9:3
3.9
6:6
2:10
3:9
75
75
6:6
5:7
NA
5:7
3.9
8:4
5:7
6:6



BDV 2018/19

Landesliga Nord
Tabelle und Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

09060530 Heinrich VI
Burgerstr. 42, 90478 Nirnberg
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